League Schedule
Minor League (Grades 3 & 4)

|No. Team Name Coach Phone Asst. Coach Phone

01 Action Electric
02 Buffalo Phils
03 Downtown Family Dental

Eeka Schmitz
Kevin Hinze

(608) 432-1413
(608) 963-1470

04 Hill-Dale Veterinary
05 Kalahari
06 Wilderness

Paul Poker
Jason Syverson
Brian Grove

(608) 963-3404
(608) 393-3778
(608) 393-9270

(608) 432-2793
(608) 963-4288

Joey Rivas
Jesse Weaver

Tue 05/08/18 Thu 06/07/18
Time Home Away Field Home Away Fiel
6:00 2 3 West Field
6:00PM 2 6 West Field 6:00 1 5 Pierce Park 3
6:00 6 4 Statz-Zantow
Thu 05/10/18 Team Pictures Thursday May 10. (West Field)
) ) Wilderness 5pm
Time Home Away Field Kalahari 530 pm
6:00PM 6 5 East Field Buffalo Phils 6pm
|
Tue 05/15/18
6:00P 6 2 East
6:.00P 1 4 Pierce #3
6:.00P 3 5 Statz-Zantow
Thu 05/17/18 Parks and Cancellations
Time Home Away Field Rotary Park - 905 Indiana Ave Wisconsin Dells (West & East Fields)
LR e WESt Field Statz-Zantow Field (SZF) — 227 15t Ave Baraboo
6:00PM 1 3 Pierce Park 3
6:00P 4 2 Statz-Zantow Pierce Park — Hwy 123 / Inverness Terrace Court (NEAR GOLF COURSE)
Wis Dells Cancellations - http://www.citywd.org
FaceBook WisconsinDells ParksRecreation
Tue 05/22/18
Time Home Away Field Baraboo Cancellations - www.cityofbaraboo.com/parksandrecreation or
6:00PM 5 1 East Field Facebook Baraboo Parks, Recreation & Forestry Department
6:00PM 4 6 West Field
6:00PM 3 2 Statz-Zantow
Thu 05/24/18
Time Home Away Field
6:00PM 5 2 East Field
6:00PM 3 4 Pierce Park 3
6:00PM 1 6 Statz-Zantow
Tue 05/29/18
Time Home Away Field
6:00PM 2 6 East Field
6:00PM 5 3 West Field
6:00PM 4 1 Statz-Zantow
Tue 06/05/18
Time Home Away Field
6:00PM 6 5 East Field
6:00PM 2 4 West Field
6:00PM 3 1 Statz-Zantow




